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ýU*wW«stern Home Monthly,
Hekrein xi$ .......... c ........ to pay for ... .. years' subscrpto
to Western Home Monthly, Send magazine until forbidden toi

tP. ............ «............... Province ................

.St reet or Box No...
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Special Winter Offer
WEEKLY FREE PRESS and PRAIRIE

FARMER, Winnipeg,- - 0 $ 1.00
WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, Winnipeg, 1.00

Regular Price, -

SNAP
- $2.00

OFFER
BOTH FOR ONE YEAR

$1000

THIS OFFER DOES NOT APPLY TO THOSE LIVING
WITHIN THE CITY 0F WINNIPEG LIMITS OR IN THE
UNITED STATES 0F AMERICA. IT HOLDS GOOD,

HOWEVER, TO GREAT BRITAIN.

1911WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, Winnipeg.
Find enclosed $1.00O for whieh send the Weekiy Free Press

and Prairie Farmer, Winnipeg, and the Western Home Monthiy,
to the following address for one year.

N

SPECIAL CLUBBING RATES
We append a v~ery attractive list of colubinations emhracing- the"Western Home Monthly" and the principal Canadian, British andAmerican periodicals, which should interest those of our readers

who are in the habit of subscribing ta several papers.

CZASS A
Toronto Weekly Globe
Weekly Free Prcss

CLASS a
Weeky Telegram

Nr' Went Fariner
The New Ide& womnans

Cana"n Thresherman
CZASSC

Sunday nt Hanme

The 'Western Home Monthly and

CLASS D

Boys, Own Paper
Cassetia Magazine
S ary Telter
Qulver
Chums
Girls' Reatin
Little Polks
Building World
Work
Travel Magazine

any 1 Periodical in Classa A
2 et A
1 di B

et B

2"C
1 44 D
2 4. D

1 et

The Western Home Monthty-
American Review of Revîews-
Poultry Review . - -
Tormeto Weekly Globe -

BRITISH PUBLICATIONS
Let us send you an English paper and the "4Western Home Monthly"ta your friends at home. We have Special Rates on ail British periodical,and quotations on any tiot given here will gladly be furnished on application.The "Western Home blonthly" and an y ane of thc follawing periodi-cals for one year for 82.35; any twa for tl.60:-

Over.<eas Daity Mail The T.ondon Magazine Thse Strand MagazineRoyal Magazine Wide World Magazine Tit-Bits
Quotations on other periodicals on rcuest.

Address: THE WESTEN BOUE MONTHLY, Winnipeg, Man.

CLASS E

Cocmopotitan
succeas
The Argosy
Ait Stary
Ocean

Everbo<l's aaine

aine

SPECIAL OFFERS

$1.00
1.50
1.50
2.25
1.70
2.90
1.90
305
2.10

Thse Western Home' M.,nthly- $1 .00WlnpgWeekly Free Prtes 1.00NrWetFarmer - 1.00
3.50

.50
1.00

4j

Special- Bargain Offer
The" Western Home Mon'th

AND

Weekly Globe and Canada
Farmer

FOR A WHOILE YEAR Folk $1000(
$2.00 worth of the best Literature in the Dominion for $1.00

DON'1 DELAY--send thi~s it1i vour s;ubseri1 )tiol, TO-DA Y
Publishiers, Western H omne iNloiî ilyN, Wijnipeg.

Enclosed please find $1.00, for wlîivih se(nd mne The West-
enHomne Molnthly amId Tlie (,,kvlobe anid Canada

Fariner for one year.

Y ours r l . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Adciress.

DONOT miss THIS

Winirtiruw- %ai l

Au f.,, 83-31

the westepft Home monthlye


