Read The Western Home Monthly's Great Clubbing Bargains

Notice to Subscribers! The Subscription price of the Western Home Monthly is \$1.00 per annum to any address in Canada, or British Isles. The subscription price to foreign countries is \$1.50 a year, and within the City of Winnipeg limits and in the United States of America \$1.25 a year Remittances of small sums may be made with comparative safety in ordinary letters. Sums of one dollar or more it would be well to send by registered letter, P.O. Money Order or Express Money Order. Postage Stamps will be received the same as cash for the fractional parts of a dollar and in any amount when it is impossible for patrons to procure bills. We prefer those of the one cent or two cent denomination. We always stop the Paper at the expiration of the time paid for unless a renewal of subscription is received. Those whose subscriptions have expired must not expect to continue to receive the paper unless they send the money to pay for it another year. Change of Address.—Subscribers wishing their addresses changed must state their former as well as new address. All communications relative to change of address must be received by us not later than the 20th of the preceding month. That is to say if you want your address changed for the July issue, we must hear from you to that effect not later than June 20th. When you renew be sure to sign your name exactly the same as it appears on the When you renew he sure to sign your name exactly the same as it appears on the label of your paper. If this is not done it leads to confusion. If you have recently changed your address and the paper has been forwarded to you, be sure to let us know the address on your label. Address all letters to-THE WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, WINNIPEG, MAN. [To be cut out on the dotted lines.] Special Subscription Order Blank. The Western Home Monthly, c years' subscription to Western Home Monthly, Send magazine until forbidden to

SPECIAL **CLUBBING**

We append a very attractive list of combinations embracing the "Western Home Monthly" and the principal Canadian, British and American periodicals, which should interest those of our readers who are in the habit of subscribing to several papers.

CLASS A	CLASS D	CI	CLASS E												
Toronto Weekly Globe Weekly Free Press CLASS B Weekly Telegram Nor'-West Farmer The New Idea Woman's	Boys' Own Paper Cassell's Magazine S ory Teller Quiver Chums	Cosmopolit Success The Argos All Story Ocean	Cosmopolitan Success The Argosy All Story												
Magazine Canadian Thresherman CLASS C Sunday at Home Girls' Own Paper	Girls' Realm Little Folks Building World Work Travel Magazine American Magazine	The Munse Technical zine	Everybody's Magazi The Munsey Technical World zine McClure's Magazine												
The Western Home Mon	thly and any 1 Per	riodical in Class	۸ -	\$1.00											
**	" 2	" A		1.50											
"	" 1	"]	В -	1.50											
"	" 2	** F	3 -	2.25											
"	" 1	" (1.70											
(1)	"	2		2											

	"	11	2	44	Č	-	2.90 1.90
	"	**	2	"	D	-	3 05
	"	"	9	"	E E	-	2.10
		SPECIAL	OFFE	RS	ц	•	3.45
The Western American R Poultry Rev Toronto We		7 \$1.00 rs 3.50 50 - 1.00	Winnipe	tern Home g Weekly F st Farmer	Monthly ree Press	:	\$1.00 1.00 1.00

All for \$2.00 All for \$3.35 \$6.00

BRITISH PUBLICATIONS Let us send you an English paper and the "Western Home Monthly" to your friends at home. We have Special Rates on all British periodicals and quotations on any not given here will gladly be furnished on application.

The "Western Home Monthly" and any one of the following periodicals for one year for \$2.35; any two for \$3.60:—

Overseas Daily Mail Royal Magazine The London Magazine Wide World Magazine

The Strand Magazine Tit-Bits

Quotations on other periodicals on request.

Address: THE WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, Winnipeg, Man.

Special Winter Offer

Please state if this is a renewal. A remittance of \$2.00 for 3 years' subscription does not include any premium

Street or Box No

WEEKLY FREE PRESS and PRAIRIE FARMER, Winnipeg, WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, Winnipeg, Regular Price, -

SNAP OFFER

BOTH FOR ONE YEAR

\$1.00

THIS OFFER DOES NOT APPLY TO THOSE LIVING WITHIN THE CITY OF WINNIPEG LIMITS OR IN THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. IT HOLDS GOOD, HOWEVER, TO GREAT BRITAIN.

1911

WESTERN HOME MONTHLY, Winnipeg.

Find enclosed \$1.00 for which send the Weekly Free Press and Prairie Farmer, Winnipeg, and the Western Home Monthly,

to the following address for one year.

Special Bargain Offer

The Western Home Monthly

Weekly Globe and Canada Farmer

FOR A WHOLE YEAR FOR \$1.00

\$2.00 worth of the best Literature in the Dominion for \$1.00

DON'T DELAY--send this with your subscription TO-DAY Publishers, Western Home Monthly, Winnipeg.

Enclosed please find \$1.00, for which send me The Western Home Monthly and The Weekly Globe and Canada Farmer for one year.

Yo	ours truly	 • .						•							
	Address	 	٠			×					•				